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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: ROCKDALE/SECOND

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 8 CHEN E. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred7 Quota 2515

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A BRENNAN J. 0 19701970
PLOOY A. 0 1212
HRDINA G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B NAJDOSKI S. 4 210206
KASSAB G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
CHEN E. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED7

C SHARAH B. 1 17561755
WILMOTT N. 0 1414
CLASEN U. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D NAGI M. 0 20742074
CHAHINE M. 0 2121
KHAMIS A. 0 1010

E ZAJAKOVSKI P. 0 443443
LOFTHOUSE S. 0 88
KUSKOVSKI K. 0 1919

F WONG S. 1 360359
CHRISTOS C. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
TAN C. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

G MOSELMANE S. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
MILLER E. 0 564564
PETROVSKI J. 0 7878
Exhausted  . 1   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

7

10058

1

3

0

0

2515

75397540


